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PENDLETON COUNTY WATER_DISTRICT. FIRST CLASS MAIL 
US POSTAGE PAID 

ONE O UNCE 
FALMOUTH. KENTUCKY 

ACCOUNT NO 

FOR SERVICE AT 

..J ~ READING DA TE 

~ ~ PREVIOUS REAOtNG 

P .0 BOX 232 · •OO MAIN ST. 
FALMOUTH. KY •10•0 
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CURRENT READING 
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,, 
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DUE ACCOUNT 5;! 

IF PAID AFTER IF PAID BY 1 DATE NO H 
DUE DA TE DUE DA TE ~ t> 

.

1 

GROSS AMOUNT f DUE OA TE J ' NET AMOUNT \ \ : GROSS AMOUNT '\ [ NET AMOUNT J 6 
l KEEP THIS FOR YOUR RECORD : RETURN THIS STUB WITH PAYMENT ~ 
=-~ .. --- "_ j ____ . . - . . . ----------- - · ___ _____ : __ ______ _______ ___ _ __ - --- ----- - 2i 

PENDLETON COUNTY 
WATER DISTRICT 

P. 0 . BOX 232 
FALMOUTH, KY •1040 

OFFICE PHONE 

DAY OR NIGHT 
~964 

e 

- AVOID PENALTY -

ALL BILLS DUE AND PAYABLE BY 10th OF 
MONTH - 10% PENALTY AFTER 15th OF 
MONTH • SERVICE DISCONTINUED IF NOT 
PAID BY 30th OF MONTH - RECONNECT 
FEE $20.00 

FAILURE TO RECEIVE BILL DOES NOT EXCUSE PAYMENT 

CODES: 

WR WATER 
TX SALES TAX 
RS RECONNECT SERVICE 
MS MISCELLANEOUS 
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Form for f ilin9 Rate Schedules For Falmouth, KY 41040 
Community, Town or City 

P. S .C •· NO. 97-196 

SHEET NO. ------
Pendleton County Water' District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
CANCELLING P.s.c. NO·~~~~~-

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Meters 5/8 through 2 Inch Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
Next 3,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 10~000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 
All Over 15,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 

Pendleton County High School 

First 125,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
.11 Over. 125,000 Gallons per 1,000 gallons 

Griffin Industries 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 0 8 1997 

First 400,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) PURSUANTT080JKAR5:011 , 
All Over 400, 000 Gallons per 1, 000 gallons SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: ~ e. '7tu.t_ 
Fees FOR rilPUBUCSE11v1cE COMMISSION 

..:::..:;.,c.:.=~...;;...:;.~-

Conn ection fees for 
an individual basis 

REGONNECTION CHARGE 

sizes are determine' ·-n 
ad and mate ~a-~us 15%. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$15 . 00 
6.85 
6.50 
5.50 

$705.55 
5.50 

$2,218.05 
5.50 

$715.00 

20.00 

DATE EFFECTIVE May 8, 1997 

TIT~E SecretarY 

xfued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 97-196 dated May 8, 1997 • 
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FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULES 
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DATE EFFECTIVE 

APR 23 2000 

PlJRSU/iNT TO 807 KAR frO 11 
SECTION 9 (1) . ' 

BY: S/fr:).y;......{J Bu) 
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION 
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